M
G
M
E
TA
L
 O
X

TA
L
 O
X
ID
E
 V
A
R
IS
T
O
R
United Chemi-Con, Inc. 9801 W. Higgins Road, Rosemont, IL 60018  Tel 847-696-2000  Fax 847-696-9278  www.chemi-con.com162
MG Series
TNR30MGA12 6.0 8.5 160 1.0 2 22 1,811 12
TNR30MGA15 7.8 11.0 160 1.0 2 28 1,449 15
TNR30MGA18 9.1 12.8 160 1.0 2 32 1,208 18
TNR30MGA20 10.6 15.0 160 1.0 2 35 1,087 20
TNR30MGA22 12.0 16.5 160 1.0 2 40 988 22
TNR30MGA24 14.0 18.0 160 1.0 2 42 906 24
TNR30MGA27 17.0 22.0 160 1.0 2 50 805 27
TNR30MGA33 20.0 26.0 160 1.0 2 60 659 33
TNR30MGB12 6.0 8.5 80 1.0 1 22 776 12
TNR30MGB15 7.8 11.0 80 1.0 1 28 621 15
TNR30MGB18 9.1 12.8 80 1.0 1 32 518 18
TNR30MGB20 10.6 15.0 80 1.0 1 35 466 20
TNR30MGB22 12.0 16.5 80 1.0 1 40 423 22
TNR30MGB24 14.0 18.0 80 1.0 1 42 388 24
TNR30MGB27 17.0 22.0 80 1.0 1 50 345 27
TNR30MGB33 20.0 26.0 80 1.0 1 60 282 33
30
(1206)
TNR40MGA12 6.0 8.5 315 2.0 5 22 3,623 12
TNR40MGA15 7.8 11.0 315 2.0 5 28 2,898 15
TNR40MGA18 9.1 12.8 315 2.0 5 32 2,415 18
TNR40MGA20 10.6 15.0 315 2.0 5 35 2,174 20
TNR40MGA22 12.0 16.5 315 2.0 5 40 1,976 22
TNR40MGA24 14.0 18.0 315 2.0 5 42 1,811 24
TNR40MGA27 17.0 22.0 315 2.0 5 50 1,610 27
TNR40MGA33 20.0 26.0 315 2.0 5 60 1,317 33
TNR40MGB12 6.0 8.5 160 2.0 2 22 1,553 12
TNR40MGB15 7.8 11.0 160 2.0 2 28 1,242 15
TNR40MGB18 9.1 12.8 160 2.0 2 32 1,035 18
TNR40MGB20 10.6 15.0 160 2.0 2 35 932 20
TNR40MGB22 12.0 16.5 160 2.0 2 40 847 22
TNR40MGB24 14.0 18.0 160 2.0 2 42 776 24
TNR40MGB27 17.0 22.0 160 2.0 2 50 690 27
TNR40MGB33 20.0 26.0 160 2.0 2 60 565 33
40
(1210)
Case
Code